
Biology B Summer 2013 Pacing Guide 

Assignment 
 

 
Due 
Date 

Late 
Date 

1B-1 Audio Inquiry – Evolution  Wednesday June 12 June 14 

1B-2 Web Inquiry - Evolution     

1B-3 Lab: Fossil Simulation  Thursday June 13 June 17 

1B-4 Human Evolution Webqest     

1B-5 Video: Evolution and Natural Selection  Friday June 14 June 17 

1B-6 Geologic Time Webquest     

1B-7 Evolution Webquest     

1B-8 Peppered Moth Simulation  Monday June 17 June 19 

1B-9 Natural Selection     

1B-10 Discussion Board Unit 1: Opposable Thumbs     

1D Unit 1 Test  Tuesday June 18 June 20 

2A-2B Classifying Organisms     

2B-1 Interpreting Graphics – Taxonomy     

2B-2 Constructing a Cladogram  Wednesday June 19 June 21 

2B-3 Lab: Dichotomous Key     

2B-4 Lab: Modern Taxonomy     

2B-5 Concept Maps  Thursday June 20 June 24 

2C Unit Two Exam     

3A-2B Classifying Prokaryotes     

3A-4C Protist Worksheet  Friday June 21 June 24 

3A-4D Fungi Worksheet     

3B-1 Unit Three Vocabulary     

3B-2 Discussion Board Unit 3: Viruses  Monday June 24 June 26 

3B-3 Botulism Article     

3B-4 Disease Research     

3B-5 Blackout Syndrome Case Study  Tuesday June 25 June 27 

3B-6 Virtual Pond Dip     

3B-7 Lab: Classifying Fungi and Protists Lab     

3C Unit Three Test Review  Wednesday June 26 June 28 

3D Unit 3 Test     

4B-1 What is the Life Cycle of a Flowering Plant?     

4B-2 Discussion Board Unit 4: Angiosperm Adaptations  Thursday June 27 July 1 

4B-3 Who Says a Plant Can’t Move?     

4B-4 Plants: Help Wanted!     

4B-5 Monocots vs. Dicots  Friday June 28 July 1 

4B-6 Angiosperms and Gymnosperms     

4B-7 Plant Comparison Worksheet     

4C Unit 4 Review  Monday July 1 July 3 

4D Unit 4 Test     

5A-3B Animal Worksheet     

5A-4B Vertebrates vs. Invertebrates  Tuesday July 2 July 5 

5B-1 Discussion Board Unit 5: Animals     

5B-2 Animal Symmetry     

5B-3 Lab: Earthworm Dissection  Wednesday July 3 July 5 

5B-4 Lab: Frog Dissection     

5B-5 Animal Research     



  Thursday July 4  

5C Unit 5 Test  Friday July 5 July 11 

6A-1C Biosphere Review     

EOCT  Monday July 8  

EOCT  Tuesday July 9  

EOCT  Wednesday July 10  

6A-2B Matter and Energy Review  Thursday July 11 July 13 

6A-3B Populations Review     

6B-1 Lab: Estimating Populations     

6B-2 Predation Web Inquiry  Friday July 12 July 16 

6B-3 Interpreting Ecological Data     

6B-4 Food Web Activity  Monday July 15 July 17 

6B-5 Biomes Concept Maps     

6B-6 Biome Webquest     

6B-7 Lab: Lesson of the Kaibob  Tuesday July 16 July 18 

6B-8 Symbiosis     

6C Unit 6 Review  Wednesday July 17 July 19 

6D Unit 6 Test     

EOCT    
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